


Fai rhope, Ala.
April Z é , 1937

To provide for the widening of Mo rphy
Ave., east of Ingleside Ave., I estim:te all
oontc ﬁnd, damages to me to be g followe on
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and 1 gree to agoept payment in Tull biged
thereon. vig, spps,south of the presont corner
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gépt. 24, 1937

Mr. John 8. Lane
Fairhope, Ala.

Deayr 8ip:

The Excoutive Council of thig Cozp~
~oration at its meeting 9/31/37 approved your
estimate of cost of $9.75 in the widening

of Mogphy Ave., through your leazsehold and
you are herewith authorized to proceed with
placing your fenoe upon the new line ag eg=
tablighed by Myr. Magpion Smith.

I would appreciate ycur advising me
at an early date of the avproximate date youpry
work will be completed and of your acceptance
of this bésis for setilement. )

Very truly yours,

Secretay

CAG/mg
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Approved by Executive

‘
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“’LOWELL BROTHERS

e DAILY SERVICE, INCLUDING SATURDAY

HUGH E. LOWELL, Prop.

TAHJDRS - DRY CLEANERS HATTERS

We Do CIeanIng, Pressmg, Altering, Repairing, Hat Cleaning and Blocking
Fur Cleaning, Glazing, Knit Wear Blocking and Assure You Satisfaction

FAIRHOPE, ALABAMA

C//;]L%L %é\ %O

€ouncil March 8, 1940.
Warrant #134
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BEEBE, HALL & BEEBE
LAWYERS
BAY MINETTE, ALABAMA

W, C. BEEBE
H. M. HALL
4. P. BEEBE

March 28, 1938.

Fairhope Single Tax Corporation,
Fairhope, Alabame.

Gentlenen:-

Please furnish us with a statement of rental
owing to you, 1f any, by Gordon and Hazel Lowell in connec-
tion with leasehold interest om Lot 5, Block 27, Division ol
with interest computed 15 days in advanceo

Yours very truly,

BEEBE, HALL & BEEBE,
JPB/T By
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M. DYSON, President C. A. GASTON, Secretary E. C. WOLCOTT, Treasurer

FAIRHOPE SINGLE TAX CORPORATION ‘l,

Fairhope Single Tax Colony

ESTABLISHED 1895

FAIRHOPE, ALABAMA
June 3, 1838

Mr. Jegsse M. Smith
BEylMinette, Ala.

Dear Sir:

Gordon Lowell has delivered to me a tax
re ®ipt for the 1936 assessment of Hazel Lowell.

Mr. Lowell informs me that he paid this
bill on the day you were in Fairhope to conduct
a sale of the property and he is informed that
on the same day, while you were absent from your
office an avent of the Home Owners! Loan Corp.
paid the tax in Bay Minette.

It appears that the H.O0.L.C. has now
taken over the property and I would like to kncw
what chance there is for Mr. Lowell to reccver
the amount paid by him agounting to $268 .46, re-
ceipt #7911, dated 8/18/37. -

Very truly yours,

€. O Mo

Secretary

Dear Dr. Gaston:-

CAG/m '

/l According to the tax record there was only one
payment on the property of Hazel Lowell for 1936 taxes and it
was paid by receipt #7911 paid 6/18/37 as stated in yOur letter.

With kind personal regards.

Your friend,

},4,4,-/7711- /WZ/’

Ay



OFFICERS

KIRBY WHARTON,
PRESIDENT

A. O. BERGLIN,
VICE PRESIDENT

HENRY G. BISHOP,
CASHIER

DIRECTORS

C. C. BALDWIN
A. O. BERGLIN
M. DYSON

J. E. GASTON

T. J. KLUMPP
KIRBY WHARTON

Fairhope Single Tax Corporation
City

Gentlemen:

- We hand you herewith our cashier's check: in
the amount of $32.40 which we ask that you credit

to the account of Miss Gladys Lowell. ile are today
sending checks for her taxes. As Soon as we have re-
ceived them, we will turn her receipts in for credit
in this account. :

Yours sincerely,

KW:DP







whlen

u. F. MCRAE, EXECUTIVE VICE PRESIDENT S > : TRUST DEPARTMENT
G. A MICHAEL VICE PRESIDENT Y : M.B.SLAUGHTER V. P 8 TRUST OFFICER
J.S. NORTON,VICE PRESIDENT. : N St GUY. FAULK,JR, ASST. TRUST OFFICER
THOI

MAS M. TAUL VICE PRESIDENT i : ' FOREIGN DEPARTMENT

WHITE-SPUNNER, ASST. VICE PRESIDENT : - EWFAULKVICE PRESIDENT ‘
- HORST, Asst. Vice PRESIDENT ~ / M.G.DRAUGHON,, ASSISTANT MANAGER

S.E.

T.A

E.G.CLEVERDON,CASHIER ~ : ; SAVINGS DEPARTMENT
G, A. HAAS, AsST. CASHIER # E.S.WAHL ASSISTANT CASHIER
dM
G.C

. STIGGINS, ASST. CASHIER . ¢ - BOND DEPARTMENT
. HIFNER, AUDITOR : JOHN SHEARER MANAGER

Maghile, Alahama

March 31, 1928
‘ ESW/cw

Fairhope Single Tax Ccrpemtiaa,
Fairbope, Alabema,

Gentlemens

We enclose our New York exchange for $32.64 in payment
of the enclosed tax bi}..}, No. 2182 of Mrs. Kete Lacey.

Ve ask that you km&y send Mrs. Lac@'v your vecaip%
covering this payment.

Yours #evy truly,

m«)@

E. 5. %?ah}.
Asswtast Gashwz*




Fairhope, Ala, 72 oo _ 2.2 __19B 5

M ]75_/0 ‘ﬁw

10 Fairhope Single Tax Corporation br.

Address: MR. R. E. L. CONNOLLY, Treasurer
Post Office Box 323 Please Remember to Send or Bring Assessment With Tax Receipts
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T T e £ 5, BT, Dl

Address: MR. R. E. L. CONNOLLY, Treasurer
Post Office Box 323 Please Remember to Send or Bring Assessment With Tax Receipts
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SUGGESTED DIVISIONS OF "FOUNDATIONS OF HEALTH," ADOPTED TEXTBOOK
FOR THE THREE YEARS OF SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL

Senior I « Tenth Grade

Units Sections

Ie 1, 24 3y 4

IV. l’ 2’ 3, 4, 5’ 6’ 7’ 8' 9
V- 1, 2' 3’ 4

XI. Narcotics = 1, 2

XITe Alcohol - 1

Senior II = Eleventh Grade

VI, 1, 2, 3; 4, 5

TS 1, 2, 3 4

VIiile 1, 2y 3, 4 L

IX. Ly 25 8504y 5,06, T 8

X 1y, 2y 3y 4, 5, 65 7, 8
Review

XI, Narcotics =~ 1, 2

Xile Alcohol - 1

TRAle T R. 6

Be
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FAIRHOPE SINGLE TAX CORPORATION
FAIRHOPE, ALABAMA

October 2, 1939
DEAR LESSEE :—

The Tax Assessor, E. S. Tunstall and Tax Collector, M. H. Wilkins have publish-
ed that they will be at Fairhope, October 16th, 17th and 26th to receive assessments of
taxable property and payment of taxes due. The law states:

“It is the duty of every person liable for taxation to attend in persen before the
Assessor in the precinct of the taxpayer’s residence, and then and there render to the
Assessor, under oath, a full and complete list of all preperty of which he was owner or
of which he was trustee or agent on the first day of October of the Year.”

When you go to the Assessor be sure to take your last year’s assessment with
you. Check it over to see if it is in proper order as to the items listed and the valuations.
Valuations of taxable property should not be the full value, but 60 per cent thereof, as
required by law. If the valuations on the items of taxable personal property returned
by you last year, have decreased you should make a corresponding reduction on this
year’s return. If the improvement value is in excess of 60 per cent of the true value
please report the same to me and I will be glad to assist in making a protest.

Should you desire any help in making your assessment this year or if there is any
particular information you desire I shall be glad to be of any assistance I can. If you
will be unable to attend in person to make your own assessment I will be pleased to
act for you provided you supply me with the necessary information and your last as-

sessment sheet.
Very truly yours,

C. A. GASTON, Secretary
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FAIRHOPE SINGLE TAX CORPORATION
FAIRHOPE, ALABAMA

October 2, 1939
DEAR LESSEE :—

The Tax Assessor, E. S. Tunstall and Tax Cellector, M. H. Wilkins have publish-
ed that they will be at Fairhope, October 16th, 17th and 26th to receive assessments of
taxable property and payment of taxes due. The law states:

“It is the duty of every person liable for taxation to attend in person before the
Assessor in the precinet of the taxpayer’s residence, and then and there render to the
Assessor, under oath, a full and complete lict of all property of which he was owner or
of which he was trustee or agent on the first day of October of the Year.”

When you go to the Assessor be sure to take your last year’s assessment with
you. Check it over to see if it is in proper order as to the items listed and the valuations.
Valuations of taxable property should not be the full value, but 60 per cent thereof, as
required by law. If the valuations on the items of taxable personal property returned

by you last year, have decreased you should make a corresponding reduction on this

year’s return. If the improvement value is in excess of 60 per cent of the true value
please report the same to me and I will be glad to assist in making a protest.

Should you desire any help in making your assessment this year or if there is any
particular information you desire I shall be glad to be of any assistance I can. If you
will be unable to attend in person to make your own assessment I will be pleased to
act for you provided you supply me with the necessary information and your last as-

sessment sheet.
Very truly yours,

C. A. GASTON, Secretary
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The t:%llcwing corrected rent account of A, H, & Almeda Mershon :;:Erafted by 7 03
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had not made proper allowance for surrenders and transfers, It was present-
i Ll v
IWM/z;f/.«%(-i CET2p1-405-104 29477 | | | 424 I
10|  Ahens L L] 25p 2 I
24| 19310 7 ¢ €0 ~Lapra - | - | | 34hip | |
L | [ oqlle | | sqiie | - |
/922 : oY i Y, 7//sx/3,».wn — - 1 LE4 |
fo | LW 0154.0-7,1- eE LML 57,071 - 22774 | S4la | |
| PDec | Tl 1aara 7'&{' @‘I/cf(u | | 22131
| | N N 0 N O N O A -,
E 1423 7//3’.\"5,»/“_4‘“ | , ,7H | ft
fam |/ warhitL- QL-BHE. 20044 1-48-704 2224 | | 4152 ,, ;g
j,,mc. 129/ ok , | - | | L | 13170
lwo 93| vt e /423 Tpes | _— || ore7 | ]
& / J
‘ 2000 X2 5 am ek | - 7?3/ , | - 7?3/ :‘
/724 M? luf?. L- LYszo/z/{l 1670+ 222 AL | Gy
T =1 1Tz S
L Y han ,2'8, /AJ/ | L\ 1871/
| Det 21| (lhok 1994 CoTat - e L | 1371412
Dewe 3 ol Tk 1t [ Pandt) | e . 430
i | | gopy | | [gder
4 / 425; é’-’? £ /bu'( = .} I - i 355
1@1»" 1 /d"7/24 Z" ,4- X}“;.PZJ/“' "’f” =4 & {/7’:’9"’ )y 2L ;/?7/{ ! é/ 82 | |-
B B z‘.)(//i)?/’u‘/’?ﬂonwm// _, | 79
) <o ;221 192§ Lo ¢ 7. ’/4«» b L] _— 3348’ |
B L Lol iglse |
. L3 e | L 6lBR | | 6/|82 |
1926 | o > ' . 1900
;nﬂv / 7¢ ' VJEX 757%»*; ,‘ou e —— A _ _
' W [W 7/°/)‘ o Tl-B e &) M L0850/ Z/{,O/l‘.’.. L L7491/ |
w:z %Qf lhead. L | | 4leo
g A Voses Doger:| 365x/32 gt EREE R AR 'Y
D.e 3: 1920 T e lo Vapew b £K. | Lf 1 A
PATR72C T I AT AU VI
1927 | = AN 2
; v | 1 | W b 2KL-FE35XEl s pen, [-8 ¥ Z/?/f z—’f,}’—/o-/ /24/5 Tesy L] |
L g 117 Caek | | SRR | 4so
| Duea 20 1227 Vs Tafes | R 4
{ | | | leop2 | o002
| 1928 | | , | | L T 1950
1 S WA V7R VR LY St A SLI ST NN bt R AN Y et/ B L o2 AN WA v L] ]
S IV I Y £~ 2.5 Ll | Efee) |
e 13| k1905 fo iy SRR
See |11] L1 Zay I 1 T
] . | 35158 | | /3915
1924 | | Bt Favel L] L] ] J457 |
f‘“" | / ﬁwzz'/;,/_—%emag rear, LS4/ IHL-0,E- T D~/ [ 94L4 | ) ool39 | | |
@/y 1 / /{45{ ' I i | 1] I 2852 |
‘ ’" ! g " ' ' | ar.Lel
L Qe ‘/8 1937 T ¢ & Hareo L Ll 834 |
: g L o 1 4 [ 1 ) _i_ﬁ.: *
I 5 ’ FHTATET . C A I '{'_eﬁ,?flpl R O N




24
/0

So
/0

2b F il

1.4 2%4-7 L 3508L o v ax Sote o WSTHLE, G0 1IAH,

Lok

S L

Rt Frrel
(7/) f/{’ e Sl e ::r, 7

5/(¢6£
/¢ ;L/‘f.?-( r/;- .

/‘p €
. A fes

{,'j / /!r:,’a‘-" (
Vo dbre Hiipcc iic
/M

20

of tha g e b

FI1 157 7 F o Haye

 gelss |

123

97

S W

43 |

| (TR

| 342
- 1o3Bs

3¢
4

Jelr A

D L.

i

3o
4lso

12387

L 45b4

Ly —

o i - . -
-
) 130 Dl " F el - | EREREN il AN N
Jowar |\ WL PP LTO38 Bl pene [B LT L0 L1 1394 FATAT.”Y" N I O
17 Ll kK , . 1458 | !
ﬂr,,, [ L l || 994 |
Ty | 4 1930 T ¢ (o iltjes v Heak EEEE A | e |
S ]2 )18 S 0 5 0 S o ]
| sl | Dsklem | I
1431 j ff/t . , | %T . i A3 7] |
: /aw | w424 L-]»J’Sx?zimm, BT LBl 1344t | | aidepo | | | ||
Fable |20 Cheat ' I A N 1) 7, ; 7
Vv | 4 0 p IR o KT Tl IR NN ﬁ.“ffzf.! "
‘ | 7ie:/dv i I e A N
| L. L seds | ysis | s
L /432 At ¥ gural ek ] 510 1 1 4 7A S
e [ |W.425L T4 38X Sy (=34 LN TH 767 01 (844 | 11000 EAREEE i
el | Ze flnad, 1 ‘ | | | L1 1519124 |
L Tepee- | & ! | i | Ao | 3
Ore 21 (482 Vi b &y Huv Need; | | 38117 | ]
2 | L Ursgse | | pselme |1
/433 G o2 N AN O e - | f
f fwwr | | 0425 L 10T G s punn [ -BE L7 L G BT 1544 | juoee | | ||| ] ] |
: ﬂaf 2 2 £tlal. | I .373/71 ]
A Ta. O ] O rn treat- | 928 |
- Dre | § /433 Z;M e Co Zoteo 4.3;/.7.‘ i %
; ' = = = /323f7 | /1132124 |
934 Lot F s = EERNEN 39| | ¥
B R VR RS e S e V] Ls7d AN HENEE
har : Vo Lode 20434 4o Lo, L] ||| 3]
] ﬂf)\, > & nak é’{ l i L S 4 i '.
 Dae 15| (434 Tt Lo Zapes b 253K L . 37|88 |
— .5,/1/1!1 — EES) [ S | i J‘
, |
gl | | @z
’ 1
|

s




—

- — - — L e e e = — - —
j ~ T -
=~ - 1 I
N NN S N S
[ H =T = e o
S 0y0y | O SRINEE
I M N (3 Y
|
m “5_ 7 S _ow..
i | R W o
~
A, L v
m <
i 3
| i
k \ =
| N
i N N
m 3 ,
|
_w \J
IS N -
N i 7,,,,.
W g W ,
V1 ¢ N |
YRR E Maa 3 |
ARV N .aam f |
N N |
™ N
h J<m -9 IHEEE N | ‘ - il | IEREREE
: i |1 | 1™
be N
o IR SM N
NRCINEEA AN
F sl ™ y /4. > h«.




M

r

I ERC HANT S
PRINTING

Silngle T oy
DATE ARTICLES CREDITS CHARGES

ry
gt

dw el
B

Z7

N

e o

AMOUNTS CHECKED BELOW ARE PAST DUE

JAN.

MAY

SEP.

FEB.

JUNE
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MAR,

JULY

NOV,

APR.

AUG.

DEC.




wd

o

[ CHARGES

CREDITS

ARTICLES

DATE

LA ¥

L] =5
o3
2

B om

E PAST DUE
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MAY
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The Miller-Bryant-Pierce Company

General Offices and Factory Aurora Illinois USA

Merchants National Bank Bldg. Mobile, Alabama
Telephone Dexter 5882

| GRDER NO. & DATE o e o
: 0
REQUISITION NO ' INVOICE DATE 1/18/§ ¢ 8 4 9 6
CONTRACT NO. _ venoor's no. 0640 LGB

KFB33 890 3000 3 37

FOR CUSTOMER'S USE ONLY

REGISTER NO. VOUCHER NO.

F. O. B, CHECKED

TERMS APPROVED

PRICE APPROVED

CALCULATIONS CHECKED

TRANSPORTATION

FREIGHT BILL NO.

AMOUNT

SOLD Fairhope Single Tax Corp. e G
19
To DATE SIGNATURE TITLE
Fiarnop e 9 Alabama SATISFACTORY AND APPROVED
SHIPPED TO ADJUSTMENTS
AND
DESTINATION :
DATE SHIPPED 1/17/38 FROM MOBILE PREPAID OR COLLECT?
ACCOUNTING DISTRIBUTION

CAR INITIALS AND NO. F. O, B,
HOW SHIPPED AND
RO PP AUDITED FINAL APPROVAL
TERMS: NET CASH 30 DAYS
QUANTITY DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

1 Adding Machine Ribbon, ELK BRAND, Dalton %"
Black-Red Record, Medium

LGB

Npirel 1 [28]35
Z,/M# [

Make all remittances to

The Miller-Bryant-Pierce Company, Aurora, Illinois

1.00

%

)% Sales Tax

1.00

- 02
1.02






PHONE No. 61-J STATEMENT

“~

IN ACCOUNT WITH &1

MCKEAN PAINT & HARDWARE STORE
AGENT SHERWIN-WILLIAMS

Yo 23| | ) elis Lok 720
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Sy 25

2 230 PM
1940

(THIS SIDE OFCARD IS Fon\naaﬂfss

Fairhope Single Tax Gorporation'
Fairhope, Baldwin Co.

Alabama




808 Springhill Ave.,
Mobile, Ala.,
‘ Mareh 28, 1940
Fairhope Single Tax Corporation,
Fairhope, Ala.,
Dear Sirs:-

- My mother, Mrs, Mary A. McCarthy has
taken up what I hope will be a permanent residence
with the Carmelite Sisters, Star Route, Pensacola,
Fla., in their beautiful new place on Perdido Bay.
However as long as I shall be in Mobile, I shall
take care of her financial duties, and so I would

ask you to send all official communications to her

to my address which is asg above, Grageful

- F P 708ty
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MONROE

CALCULATING MACHINE COMPANY, INC.

CALCULATING
ADDING LISTING
BOOKKEEPING
CHECK WRITING
MACHINES

ORANGE, NEW JERSEY

15 BATE 19.80=37

~ INVOICE NO.

BRANCH OFFICES
FOR SALES AND
SERVICE IN ALL
PRINCIPAL CITIES

393847

. FATRHOPE SINGLE TAX CORPORATION
. FATRHOPE ALABAMA

. ATT, C, A, GASTON SEC'Y

DELIVERED TO

SHIPPED TO

YOUR ORDER NO.

SHIPPED VIA

TERMS—NET 30 DAYS FROM DATE OF INVOICE (NO DISCOUNT)

ABOVE

11-20-=37

REQUISITION NO.

OUR MOBIIE ALA, OFFICE

FOR CUSTOMER'S USE

TERMS & PRICE

ACCOUNT

APPROVAL

DATE RECEIVED

EXTENSION

ADJUSTMENT

AUDITED

VOUCHER NO.

=

MONROE }NODEL LAXD-160 SERIAL "NO.,"21%846 AT'"325,00 Eﬁ;
ET

PLUS 2% SALES TAX

Approved by Executive Council Feb. 27, 1938.

Warrant No. | 2 §
ifféé& T i

Secratary.
KINDLY REMIT TO MONROE CALCULATING MACHINE COMPANY, INC., ORANGE, N. J.

25 00
6 50

351 50




GUARANTEE TO ORIGINAL PURCHASER

The maintenance of the machine or machines covered
by this invoice is fully guaranteed by us for the
period of one year.

This guarantee, however, does not cover burned-out
motors, damage caused by fire, accident, neglect or
abuse, or other causes beyond our control.

At the expiration date of this one year guarantee,
annual service may be continued at a nominal cost,-
which service will include regular inspections as well
as any emergency repairs that may be necessary dur-
ing the period of such agreement.

MONROE CALCULATING MACHINE COMPANY, INC.




M. DYSCN, President

C. A. GASTON, Secretary E. C. WOLCOTT, Treasurer

FAIRHOPE SINGLE TAX CORPORATION

ADMINISTERING

Fairhope Single Tax Colony
ESTABLISHED 1895
FAIRHOPE, ALABAMA

Sept. 30, 1947

L, McDavid

E%’I I’ ° °
e, Ala.

E.
Fairhop

Dear fip

The EXecutive Council of this Corp-—
oraticn at its meeting 9/31/37 approved your
offer to accept compensation for actual cost
of moving fence in full payment to you for
all losseés resulting in the widening of Mo r—
phy Ave., through your leasehold and you are
herewith authorized to proceed with placing
your fence uoon the new 1ine as established
by Mr. Mszpion Smith.

I would appreciate your advising me
2t an early d:=te of the approximate date your
Work will be completed and of your acceptance
of thies basis for settlement.

Very truly yours,

L Deatie

Sécretary







Wl

HEAD OFFICE DERARTMEMNTS
PHILADELP HIA R A T o A e T
S McHuUGH, HAMILTON, LYON Co. cricasn
CAPITAL
SANFERANTISCO
$1.000.000 : AGENTS TORONTO

GO‘ST. FRANCIS 'STREET
MORILE, ALA,

January 17, 1940.

Fairhope Single Tax Corporation,
Fairhope, Ala.

Gentlemen:

A Enclosed herewith please find our check in
the amount of $33.75 covering the attached bill for rent due
by Mrs. Mary M. Harris, being for the first one-half of
1940.

We trust the enclosed will be found in order

and would thank you to kindly forward us receipt covering
this payment at your earliest convenience.

Yours very truly,

McHUGH, HAMILTON, L}i%,g co.

BY: LLdo 92 Wfa
g“‘é s 24 o = 77 W e dedt L=/ g;, %9

GBT:LB
Encs.



HEAD OFFICE ! McHuGH, HAMILTON. LyoN Co. DEPARTMENTS
PHILADELP HIA : TCHICABO

AGENTS NEW YORK
CAPITAL SAN FRANCISCO

$1.000.000 80 ST. FRANCIS STREET TORONTO
MoBILE, ALA.

July 11, 1939.

Fairhope Single Tax Corporation,
Fairhope, Alabama, .

Gentlemen:
We take pleasure in enclosing here-

with our check for $33.04 which is the second half payment
on the rent for property of Mrs. Mary M. Harris,

Thanking you to send us a receipt
for this payment, we are

Yours very truly,

McHUGH, HAMILTON, LYON £0 :
Bi: /4£X;<§7/Zfi:j;;%éfzb¢°4’(’4iﬂ’<:)

+ SN

N Standard W

), protection
2.9




E2%2i;§Za4%g§g¢42;z%§252;;(ﬁ2/4Z§Z;¢z%ze&QJ2Z;%zzazvza%;i?;;7gﬁkz¢?gV

HEAD OFFICE DEPARTMENTS
_hEap OFFicE McHuGH, HaMiLTON, LYON Co. oRTYEN
WIYORK
CABITAL 60 ST. FRANCIS STREET canERYORK &
$1.000.000 MOB]LE ALA TORONTO
. .

February 8, 1938

Fairhope SinglekTax Corporation
Fairhope, Ala. .

ATTENTION: Mr. C. A. Gaston
Dear Sir: | ‘

We enclose herewith our check for
$33.58 to be charged for the rant of Lot 2, Block
14F, Division 2 in Fairhops for the first half of
1938 in the account of Mary M. Harris.

We will kindly ask you to send us
a receipt by resturn mail.

Yours very truly,
McHUGH, HAMILTON YON CO.
BY: ;Mﬁ %AM

GBT /mh

/ 7 ﬁﬂg ;
1.8 tubs | O



1722 West 104 Street,
Chicago, 1llinois_
March 14, 1938.
Fairhope Single Tax Corporation
Attention: Mr. Wolcott
Dear Mr. Wolcott:
Enclosed are the Town of Fairhope and State and
County tax bills which have bheen paid. Will you please

credit my account for the following

Town of Pairhope tax - % 2.00
State and County tax 4.20
Total : 3 6.20

Sincerely yours,

ﬁ/’frz e briea

HECT NMa



Sept. 24, 1937

Meegers T. E. and H. E. Mendenhall
Fairhope, Ala.

Gentlemen:

The Executive Council of this
Corporation at its meeting 9/31/37 spproved
your sstimate of cost of $24.00 in the widen-
ing of Lorphy Ave., through your leaseholds
and you are herewith authorized to procesd
with placing your fenges upon the new line
ag establighed by My. Maprion Smith.

I would gppreciate your sdviging
me at an early date of the approximate dais
your work will be completed 2nd of youpr
acceptance of thisg bagis for gsettlement.

Very truly yours,

Becretary

dAﬁ/mg
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5€ South Union Avenue,
Cranford, New Jersey,
December 15, 1937.

lir, BE. Wolcott,
Fairhope, Alabaua.
Dear lir. Wolcott:
Znclosed are receipts from the county tax

- M - - 1
collector for 313.23 and town collector for 3€.30. I have
misplaced my notice of land rent due. Will you please send
me s notice of what I owe, so I can send a check? Thank you.

Cur best regards to you and Lkrs. Wolcott.

-

Yours truly,

(ﬁd’ o7 47/244.44/
B e 2.0, (Al dece 553

/A9
[ TS5




1989
Lo §T Rl

Dear Sir,

This Fairhope Single Tax I never will understand
When Uncle Sam will charge 18.00 a year,
A person can own a home, but when this 31.79
Just first half comes, and a sec.ﬁhalf to -
come ? can any one aprove of ite.
Seperate Amp.
I want to know how much is one the empty lot
" " 1 1] 1 n ll tWO "Hse-sta.nds One

Please give 1t seperate for both lots.

- and please have ﬁhis reduced if possible.

I can not understand why I have to part with this
. ‘recelpt. Miss May Matthews

7911 Manistee Avee.

Chicago, Ills.




Pebiuery 2¢ I937.

Viss Vay tHelhews:
Chicego Illi
Teer Hizs Methews:

Youre letter enclosing Tax Feceipt for 1936

ctetle * Jounty texeuvss received in dué time. but I di. not
getl to encwer it until now. :

Gled you asked Cor {le swount of r nt on
esch of your lcots, fer in mekin- 8 chuck tc sccoririn tiis 1
find & former iremsurer mede & crror in figuring the snuel
rent.

You are entitled to a refun of “5.Iu for
eect yoer 1930~ I93T- 1932~ I934-1935- 1236, en’ §1.7C 1233,
mekiny stolel of $35.3%0. - :

: Your rent for 1237 is #63.57 including 1337
feving sssessment ront. wher you send your receipt for your town
tax you will heve credit for #3I.00. “e will credii your excount
witl 732.57, end sen: vou c!eck for $<.73. Then w' en you sgend
us yeur 1936 Town tex receipt{$IC.0C) your rent vill Le peid in
fuill {or 1947.

Th.. aruel reni on your cornoer lot wi.re the
rouse ic locetad is (35.14. The snuel rent for the ot'er is
28.43.
{ours very truly. '
E, 0, Yolectt, Trers.




TELEPHONE MAURICE M. PAYNE
BELMONT 27 E HARRY M. TOUART, JR.

lpasmuﬁouart ‘

FUNERAL DIRECTORS

110 SOUTH BROAID STREET
fMobile, Ala.

Single Tax Corporation
Fairhope, Ala.

Jan. 1, 1938

Plowers~-=-~=- Gagton Funeral
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Chicago, Ill., May 13, 1937

iir. E. C. Wolcott, Treas.,
Fairhope, Single Tas Corporation,
Fairhope, Ala.
Dear lir. Wolcott:
Enclosed please find lioney Order for $27.53, being
rental for first half of 1937, on lir. Carl T. Olson's Leasehold.
Thanking you very much, I am
Yours very trulyt//CZZZ“K/‘
= W‘Z« % &,
5715 S. Damen Ave.,

s = \ \ Chicago, Ill.
/y 4 _ h L | | /05
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ROBERT J . NYE

May 16, 1940

TO: The Fairhope Single Tax Corp.,

Fairhope, Alabama.

For Surveying services (helper included) as follows:

May 14 - Div. 1, Blks 5 & 9

Dive 4, Blks 13 & B =« = « = = 8 hrs
" 16 - SE} of NEL Sec. 17 - - - - - 3
TOTAL @ 65¢ plus 15¢ (helper) - - 11 hrs - $8.80

,/f;éag4/zh¢<f> h;}/;427?; /4 //A47‘/7L D
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ROBERT J. XNYBE

TO: The Fairhope Single Tax Corporation,
Fairhope, Alabama.

For Surveying Services as follows:

April 27 '40 Blks 4, 8 & 7, Div. 1 - 94 hrs.

@65 =« =« = = =~ = = = $6.18
(#m, Kinhg Nye worked same hours as helper) _”~ff‘}ffﬁ
7.4/
/
el frey 2 8




TO:

WM, KING NYBE®

The Fairhope Single Tax Corporation,
Fairhope, Alabama.

For labor as Surveyor's Helper:

April 27, '40 Blks 4, 8 & 7, Div. 1
94 hrs @ 15¢ - - - - $1.43

e “*
&t AT v
) j 1 :‘&:"
“;' e yiphl. o A —
- ; 1
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ROBERT J . NYE

602 Fels Ave,
FAIRHOPE -~ ATABAWMA

September 15, 1939

TO: Fairhope Single Tax Corp.
Fairhope, Alabama.

Surveying - Sept. 6th - 8

"o 7th - 4

/ W / e 8th - 8 L

7 - "W 11th - 8

WA/I/‘VW( . < y /977 " e

/éycékvx4‘1¢47442t-)7 . otm % &

; " 14th 13 "

| "W 15th - 8 "

/ ’// W
// g 1’22¢ Total Hours 49% @ 65¢ - $32.18
Credit by check 9/12/39 - 20,807 2447

P
if{ Amount due - $11.38“’r;% [ s

s’;’ﬁ»‘l‘»&. . ,',k_
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:;77277 /{2241426H&L44/’ /147/Z/524/ Whereas; the death of Mrs. Luella
746c4>L/¢i¢ ¢Pi£;7144é;/ ' Michols has taken from us a most valued

F

L/iq/¢74;//qg¢, /Z( /6>3;94{ /iz;ﬁﬁi¢;5/_49uzf“ and beloved member and citizen : and

/16144/ CL/7L/ =l Whereas; her kind and loving spirit
Y, Y] &j

/ﬂ*¥' // 25 é;,/aéiq/é zi(,ifj‘? was felt by all who knew her.
A/&//vé/u { MHd 50

‘ y Resolved; that we hereby express
/fg - /0 ///a/‘x/j j‘,d d consciouspess o
£ e our appresiedsisn ofVgreat loss To our
L\/ w3 // ’ ﬂ ﬂ - k
LN corporation and to the entire community,
o g
(/;/ ' ; » and that we extend our deep sympothy to
o1l 19.00
S her bereaved family.



e

NYE

602 Fels Ave,
FAIRHOPE -

ALABANA

TQs The Fairhope Single Tax Corp.
Fairhope, Alabama

Sept. 19
20
21

ez

25
27
28
29

Surveying - Blo

"

DS TIT

ck #10 -
"

11
40
10
10
40
40

September 30, 1939

hrs.
"

8

8

g8

8 » :
8 "

8

8

g8

Total - - - - 64 hrs, @ 65¢ - $41,60

Credit by Check # 25, 00
Balance Due - = = - = - =« - - $16,60
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SEPTICRETE SUBSANCO |
PRE-CAST CONCRETE SEPTIC TANKS PRE-CAST CONCRETE GREASE TRAPS

e Ol ERPALL
* S0 UBURBAN JANITATION JYSTEMS COMPANY

S e T 7

GENERAL MANAGER

TO: The Fairhone Single Tax Corporation,
ope, Alabama.

October 2 Surveying - Blk #11- 8 hrs.,
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PRE-CAST CONCRETE SEPTIC TANKS PRE-CAST CONCRETE GREASE TRAPS
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PRE-CAST CONCRETE SEPTIC TANKS PRE-CAST CONCRETE GREASE TRAPS

<> . SUBURBANSANITATION SYSTEMS COMPANY

ROBERT J. NYE
GENERAL MANAGER KINGSVILLE, OHIO
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M. MATTHEWS
7911 MANISTEE AVENUE, APT. 2 G
CHICAGO, ILLS.

Mr Ee. C. Wolcotte

Inclosed find my Town recelpt for 1936.
which is $10.40 and you have only give
me credit for $10.00. I want you also
to ldok up back taxes and see how many times
I have never received credit for town taxes
paid, from Colony alsOe
I have asked time and time again for the rents
on the two lots and no ans.
At Last you have given me two.

Waiting your reply on samee

Miss May Matthews

ﬁwxf‘g?lfa ac ¢a<f—séz.~(u 4W/C(£
- meh 29 173).
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KOTIUE TO TAX DELINQUENTS

Sylvia Logston - Now Ted Wilmer -

- At the regular Council meeting of the Town of Falrhope June
lBth 1238, the following resolution was unamimously adopted to
faC111tate tax collections:

"Whereas the Mayor and Town Clerk; having used every
reasonable effort and means to eollect taxes,

BE IT RESOLVED, that the Mayor be and is authorized
sand directed to forthwith collect all delinquent taxes.
BE IT FURTHEE I RESOLVED that wherever necessary to
collect such delincuent taxes the mayor be and is
authorized and directed to issue and cause to be ex-

ecuted writs of execution and sale of delinguent tax

properties and institute and cause to be instituted

suits at law and in ecuity necessary to enforce
collection of delinguent taxes."

NOTE: It is very necessary that steps be taken at once to enforce
collectiong on all property listed as delinguent.

Cost of such action will e necessarily charged to the property
owner involved without exception.

Avoid this by attending to this important matter at once, at the
Town Office where tax records are available, and yow can be
assured that your tax problems will recceive courteous attention.

Respectfully,
Town of Fairhope,

. Howard Ruge, layor,
(< i j



PRE-CAST CONCRETE SEPTIC TANKS PRE-CAST CONCRETE GREASE TRAPS

@ BURBAN ANITATION YSTEMS COMPANY @
\\\\\\/////’ ~ uBU i

ROBERT J. NYE

GENERAL MANAGER

Fairhope, Alabama

TO: The Fairhope Single Tax Corp.
Fairhope, Alabama

1940
Jan., 12 surveying - Block 7 (Alley) - - - 4+ hrs.
v 13 Map Work - Division 2 - - - - - 24
it 17 Surveying - Section 15 - - - - - 8 u
Total @ 65¢ per hre - - - - - 15 hrs - $9.75
Sl Sl s g T =
ek . = ) .
/ o . s S = 'J\./
B Gy A
A e y/ /‘/(/_/_}./‘—U - ,_,,Q/,

Report of Time Worked by Hemr&y ‘CoTeman
as Surveyor's Helper.

Jan, 12 - - - 4% hrs,

n 17 = o o= & "

Total - 12% hrs,



ALDWIN COUNTY POWER COMPANY

MAIN OFFICE MALBIS BAKERY BUILDING
(MAIL ADDRESS) P. O. BOX 1303

MoBIiLE, ALABAMA

May 17, 1937,

Mr.E.Cs Wolcott, Treasurer
Fairhope Single Tax Corporation,
Falrhope, Ajabama,

Dear Sir:

We sincerely regret that we have
not complied sooner to your letter of April
24th in regard to taxes for the Malbis
Plentation.

Inclosed you will find a cheek for
the amount of $2.05 which is to cover the
error made on the payment, also we are returning
the receipt which you sent us and will kindly
ask that you send us a corrected one.

Thanking you,

| Yours very truly,

BALDWINCOUNTY POWER CO,

L otagees

Assistant Secretary to Malbis Pjantation, Ince.

AFP orm

A - o, 1
/ //,‘ :/4 ~}l 1 (\, / (= b
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BALDWIN COUNTY POWER COMPANY

MAIN OFFICE MALBIS BAKERY BUILDING
(MAIL ADDRESS) P. O. BOX 1303

MoBILE, ALABAMA

April 22, 1937,

Mr.,E,C. Wolcott,Treasurer

Fairhope Single Tax Corporation.,
Fairhope, Alabama.

Dear Sir:

I thank you for your kindness in
+ forwarding the bills which I requested for the
Malbis Plantation ,also the refund which you
were able to secure for us from the Town of
Fairhope.

Inclosed you will find check to cover
our account in full.

1st half year taxeS..e...$74.19
2nd half year taxeSeceeeee$72.14
' 146633

Credit by taxeS.ecccecces 69,75
Total due..-....o..-.....$76.58

Thanking you for your kindness.

Yours very truly,

BALD?ZE?QO TY POWER CO.




April 24 1937.

Beldwin County Power Compeny,
Mobile, Ale. Re; Our statement #I747.
Mr. A. F. Popogeorge, Asst Sec'y,

>

Dear Mr. Popogeorge;

After leving sent you our receipt #4016
showing the mccuont of Melbis Plentetion. Inc., peid in full
for 1937, I regret very much being compelled to teke the
metter up agein.

The ebove mention stetement wes in error
in thet it gave tte rent for the second half of I937 es $72.14
where it should have been $74.I9. The beslance due 378 63, as
shown on tre stestement was correct.

I,did not catch the error until posted
the amount of the credit in our ledger.

Yours very truly,

E. C. Wolcott, Tressurer.



S. Y. TUPPER, MANAGER
W. Q. SLAUGHTER, AssT. MGR. R. L. CLIETT, ASST. MGR.
JOHN M. HARRISON, AGENCY SEC'Y JOHN A. TISCHER, AGENCY SEC'Y

e Wt

:~§\\\

SOUTHERN DEPARTMENT
ATLANTA, GA.

McHUGH, HAMILTON & LYON, Inc.
Resident Agents
60 ST. FRANCIS STREET

Mobile, Ala. February 24th, 1937.

Mr. ‘E. C. Wolcott, Treas.,
Single Tax Corporation,
Fairhope, Alabama.

Dear Sir:

We are in receipt of notice for rent
for the first half of 1937 for Mrs. Mary M. Harris, amount-
ing to $57,48.

We are enclosing herewith our check
for $21.98, together with receipt from the Baldwin County
Tax Collector for $10.50 and receipt from the Tax Collector
of the Town of Fairhope for $5.00, and ask that you send us
the usual receipt in due course.

If it is possible for you to allow lrs.
Harris credit for these taxes and return the receipts to
us, kindly do so, as we would like to keep her receipts
in our office.

Yours very truly,

McHUGH-HAMILTON COMPANY, INC.

BY: AL v






Chicago, Ill., Sept., 26, 1939

Fairhope, Single Tax Colony,
Mr. E. C. Wolcott, Treas.
Fairhope, Ala.

Dear Mr. Wolcott:

Znclosed please find Noney Order for Twenty-
seven dollars and eleven cents, being rental due on lir. Carl
T. Olson's leasehold.

Would you please Ilr. Wolcoit take care of
the County and Town taxes out of the above sum when they come
due? as we do not know if we will get down there in time to do
SO

Thanking you very much and with best regards,

Yours very truly,

<
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SEPTICRETE SUBSANCU

PRE-CAST CONCRETE SEPTIC TANKS PRE-CAST CONCRETE GREASE TRAPS

&
e el N JANITATION JYSTEMS COMPANY ¢
o <S8 UBURBAN )

ROBERT J. NYE
GENERAL MANAGER

Fairhope, Alabama
bDecember 7, 1939

TO: The Fairhope Single Tax Corpe.,
Fairhope, Alabama.

Nov. 3, 1839 Surveying - Blk 3, Div.3 - 4 hrs

it 6 it Map Work 2 !
" 7 ) Surveying = Curve, X¥'hope Ave 8 "
Total as of Nov. 15th - - - 14 hrs
Nov.21, 1939 Surveying - Blk 10, Div2 - 4 hrs
" 22 " " = 14’ 14F’ " = 8 "
" 24 " it - 13, 14, 15 - STt
28 o " - 6, 7, 16, 17 = g U
HERR29 L Office, Map Work - - - 4 "
| Total as of Nov. 30th - - _48 hrs
S /,'/Y‘/’/,’”/.v’?/‘/ : e = o ¢ e
;442& /, = \1;Q;"{/ﬁ( 1 Total @ 65¢ per hr - 46 - $29,90
AN ;4%44/%~J s Credit by check 250 00
:ig/ - Balance due - B 4,90
i L ,,(/\ — ez,

Réport of time worked by He G. Coleman as helper:
Nove, 3 = 4 hrs.
n by 6-% "

"W 91 o 4 0
0 25 g n
" 24 o g
" 28 _ g

€ ¢ ¢ PERMANENTLY BURY YOUR SEWER WORRIES ¢ ¢ ¢



SERTICRETE : SUBSAMNCC
&

PRE-CAST CONCﬁETE SEPTIC TANKS PRE-CAST CONCRETE GREASE TRAPS

¢ JUBURBAN ANITATION

ROBERT J. NYE
GENERAL MANAGER

PR PN R DA YER, XU DGR,

Fairhope, Alabama

TO: The Fairhope Single Tax Corp.,
Fairhope s Alabama,

1
]
~2
o
oy
=
(4]

Dec., 1, 1939 - Map Work, Office
" 17"

2 " - " 1" L 4 "
1] 5 n - " " " - 4 "
" L " - Surveying, Sect. 2 - - 4 !
" 6 {[] L 7 " w o o_ - 8 "
" 0/ 1 - " " no_ 2 8 "
" 8 " o n 1 " o _ - 8 "
" 9 (] = " " R "
Uk 0 - Map'iWork, Office - - 4 &
(] 12 " = ] " ] -~ = 8 1"
] 13 {] = " " L[] _ 8 "
. 7 Lfp L TL] 3
Vébvvwaﬁgyc, ke Ly Total Hours @ 65¢ - 664+ - $43,23
) A 4
o #oweet #7 . U" Credit by Check 25,00
| ? //,,,-:)¢¢~)/ e - Balance Due $18.23
Report of Time Worked by Henry Coleman as Surveyor's Helper
Dec. 5, 1939 - Section 2 - - 4 hrs,
" 6 " - " 11— o 8 "
]} ’7 " - " " — - 8 "
i 8 " . " " = 8 "
" 9 [} -, " {]] - — 3 "
Total - = = 31 hrs,
« %’SMFRPMANENTLY BURY YOUR SEWER WORRIES ¢ €«
&



1o il
Fa

Feb. 27
28
Mar., 21

22

26
21/

30

Note:

A

ROBERT Je NYBE

e Falrhope Single Tax Corp.,
irhope, Ala.

s '40 Surveying Sec. 14 & 15

i Block 9 & 12, Div.1l

" L " "

! 32 & 13 Div.2

W i 5 & Misc,

u i 2 Dive 3
" 6 " 4

" " 5 6 1] 4
Total @ 65¢
Credit by check

Balance due

(0]

=
=

8
4

39% hrs - $25,68

6,50

$19,18

Henry Coleman has same hours as above as helper with

the exception of 1% hrs on March 26,

p—



/Ea/szz/er&/, Noe

, | | June Zo, /940
WESE e S N SN
Z ﬂ/ﬁ 4’? g




Chieago, Ill., Oect., 1, 1938

Mre. E. C. Wolecott, Treas.
Fairhope Single Tax Corp.
Fairhope, Ala.

Dear Mr. Woleott:

Enelosed please find Cashier's Check for $27.53
being payment on Mr. Carl T. Olson's leasehold, for second half
of the 1938 rent. Also enclosed notice frbm Mr. Gaston, and
the notice received from you. As a rule we have been paying
the seeond half of the rental in Oct., in time for County tax,
and you have always been kind enough to take care of it for us,
and also paying Town tax, out of this amount sent in as second
half rental.

Will you please be kind enough and do this for
us again this year, as we do not know just when we ean leave
for Fairhope. ~We hope, however to get down this winter.

Thanking you very much, I am
Yours very truly,
5715 S. Damen Ave.
Chicago, Ill.



Chilcagoh NIRRT G et 1HENigE70

ir. E. C. Wolcott,
Fairhope, Als.
Dear lir. Wolcott:

Thank you very much for the letter which I
réceived today, with Rental receint enclosed, 2lso with informa-
tion concerning the car license. Wish to state that I did not
have any license for the car this year,(1937), I have not used
it, as I have it so handy here with transporation,it is better
and more convenient for me to use the Busg, whereever I go. If,
I had the Illinois license for this year, I would not have had
any driver's license, to send to youy as a driver's license is
not required here.

' Thanking you very much and surely hope that
you will be able to get the license for me, am waiting for it,
as intend: to leave for Fairhope as soon as I get it.

Yours v 7 trulv

%‘o/

5715 S. Daren Ave,
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Mr. E. C. Wolcott, Treas.,
Fairhope Single Taz Corp.,
Fairhope, Ala.
Dear Mr. Wolcott:
Enclosed please find Cashier's Check for 527.53 being
2nd half rental on Wr. Carl T. Olson's Leasehold. Would you please take
care of the County and City Taxes out of same?
I am also taking the liberty of asking you if you would
please get the coming year's license on my car for me, The last time, I
was down South, 1935, obtained same myself, but now that I am not there,
and intend to leave this car for use down there, I wigh, you would please
get the license for me. I saw in the Fairhope paper that lMr. Robertson,
will be in Fairhope the 14th, to take care of such matters. I am enclosing
herewith the receipt which I received last time, this gives the description
of the car. DPlease ask them to send the plate to my Chicago address, as
I entend to drive this car down. Now if the amount which I have enclosed
is not sufficient to cover the cost, kindly let me know at the earliest
possible moment, I shall also be glad to re-emburse you for your trouble
in this matter.
Thanking you very much, I am
Sincerely yours, ="
(I _ ﬁ%gfz6¢Z%/
(Toed ;ﬁf’*f?)l*f | @ﬂ(
5715 S. Damen =

Chicago, Ill.
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HARRY H. PARKER

SURVEYOR AND ABSTRACTOR OF LAND TITLES

OWNER OF MUTUAL TELEPHONE CO.

FAIRHOPE, ALA.
DECELBER %, 1940.

Single Tax Corp.,Dr.,to Harry H. Parker, Surveyor.
20
28
29

5

December 5, 1940.

Single Tax Corporation.,Dr.,to C. Mickleson,

20
2g
29
5,
~ , N— S
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/ngé%u)z¢«f, A C% ;T
‘! = - ) Z A // 0
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3400
3.00
6.00

6.00
18.00
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4 ' HARRY H. PARKER

SURVEYOR AND ABSTRACTOR OF LAND TITLES

OWNER OF MUTUAL TELEPHONE CO.

FAIRHOPE, ALA.
JANUARY 29, 1938,

e | A

Fairhope Single Tax CJorporztion Dr., to Harry H. Parker, Surveyor.

oJ \‘

Llond2ay Jenuery 17, 1938 Surveying Lot 3, Blk. 2 Ja setting
4 iron stakes on stnme $1 .50
Saturday Janusry 26, 193¢ lieasuring Rizht of way on Silverhill

Fairhope Road. 1.00

Received Payment

B

Approved by the Executive Council Feb. 7, 1938. Warrant No. /2 &

it i

Secretary.




HARRY H. PARKER

SURVEYOR AND ABSTRACTOR OF LAND TITLES

OWNER OF MUTUAL TELEPHONE CO.

FAIRHOPE, ALA.

Jenuary 31, 1938,

Fairhope Single Tux Corp., Dr., to Individuals recited below:—

Surveying Block %ﬁ Div. 3, in Town of Fairhope, Alz.,

lionday April 12, 1937. H. H. Parker, 1 duy #5.00
i 1 L i R. C. Yohn 1 day %3 -00
Thursday‘fiv- 29 i H. W. Graham 1 day $6 .00
u 1 i i Rxlph Yohn 1 d=zy $3 .00
i May 13 L H. H. Parker 3 day 3.00
i t i i H. W, Graham & # 3.00
i i i L R. C. Yohn St 1.50
il t il i Ralph Yohn 5 1.50
i o 1g i H. H. parker 1 .00
‘ i i i R. C. Yonn,oved r 2.50
it it ii i Ralph Yohn, % e 1.50
Drawing mapse and making descriptions H. W. Grahsm 3.00 %400
12.00 H- Pare

Approved by Executive Council Feb. 7, 1938.
Y y ,LUWMMj/ I 2+ —=7 .00 RL.Y ohr

Warrant No. | 0 L
/33—"12.00 Hw. Grahaw
o (3% —6.00 Rulph Yohn
Secretary. :
=194, / ’ (- 2.5



PAI RHOPE SINGLE TAX CORPORATION, DR., to Harry H. Parker, Surveyor,

Saturday, &pril 2nd.,(Surveying Bradford lots & others) $3.75
Monday, April 4th., (Surveying Pitman lots &‘others, div.1l) 1.87
Tuesday, April 5th., ( t W " " e le

Thursday, April 7th.,(Seareh for mortgages, liens,)
(WM. H. Zepp & Lawrence Allen) . 8.00

2) $11.74
- 57

F

[2ee ol :203/‘-%5757

ezl &= 2/ 325
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HARRY H. PARKER

SURVEYOR AND ABSTRACTOR OF LAND TITLES

OWNER OF MUTUAL TELEPHONE CO.

FAIRHOPE, ALA.
JANUARY L6 1937.

Surveyed the East 30 feet of the North 104% feet of Lot One, Block 12,

Division One, of The Fairhope Single Ta® Corporations' Land in Fairhope,

Baldwin GCounty, Alabama.

The Lessee li, Dyson furnished the help.

Set Iron pipes at each corner. Fees { $1L.50
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HARRY H. PARKER

SURVEYOR AND ABSTRACTOR OF LAND TITLES

OWNER OF MUTUAL TELEPHONE CO.

FAIRHOPE, ALA.

Pay Roll as Shown.
Thursday, August 26, 1937. Ferd Hess Surveying on Bartolla Pasture

in Section 2, T.6.8.R.2.E., ddneetl VHs? §6.00) Froi
Wikt Yo 2§
Friday, August 27, 1937. Ferd Hess Same. %.OQ/
s >y _-Harry H. Parker,imj) $6.00
\ | o ) " .00
S VS Robert Jefcott _._-?2.-....
$21.00

e T/ 27737 L. 5 P

Harry H. Parker, Engineer.



Fairhope, #labama
September 24, 1937,

Fairhope Single Tax Corporation, Dr., Bo Harry H. Parker.

Surveying in Block 3, Division 2, Self $1.00

- R, Jefeott + 50




Payroll for surveying in Bloek 8 Div One, for Fairhope Single Tax Corporation

August 24 1937, Harry H. Parker wma.i A 2/ $4.25

= T Ferd Hess “ v 23 $4.25
el ! 7

? " o Robert Jefeott ‘ { $2.50

Total Bill $11.00

e~ Tpt 7 17 5 >
Ui i,



